
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 13:56
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 07                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  7 TO 2022  7

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -203,413.53     -25,178.57            .00     -16,586.47   92.5%

  2022/07/000367 01/31/2022 GCR       -2,200.35 REF                                        BOONVILLE
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN            2.29 REF JAN                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN      -22,724.21 REF JAN                                    BOONVILLE CY
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -256.30 REF JAN                                    BOONVILLE FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -203,413.53     -25,178.57            .00     -16,586.47   92.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,054.98        -131.31            .00       4,054.98  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -131.31 REF JAN                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,054.98        -131.31            .00       4,054.98  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,517.41        -127.81            .00       1,517.41  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -127.81 REF JAN                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qa00%2BOCo%2B1HRjDSMtPGA7BBRTu7s6HnShvqLFuo7sFQyMs6RJZpPvJBLkHEkmEWj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9Qj%2FrMKhZd4YLjmyTCvgtoAqa7tvrDdVzPWsE%2Bp%2FVs0X3UUDqHsExlifIjw8ALl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sj16QAthIHdlIWHccXgFtdMFnmm1AhTYqT1%2Fx%2BG7Be6THDvD25iwif6%2BcA9i6kvA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcXzTal6wmTHuHqKGu%2Fkfj%2BCdqzd6%2FylfCHJBbcEfHM5zgAMzcMX5CmcXQVEYA0l
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOaPApQY7nilERvHLJ8toOZ1RekwZoXkhTyAAHrnGtDOX8io7lBVmkkOaDlD4%2Flm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYzU1N6UtL9R9l5i5MwJAIJ%2FaY%2Blilak%2Fy8YlxDe3HuywgiEVo0M7mR%2FC%2BhnOlnv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ktDgeK%2Fm%2BNlRoP2v%2B6j8gMOac2U497GIz4Xul8sSLLSaVsc2miaecMSu8pxh6kMR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=33pLfrJx8VHruv0i7s0TaI3eQ1wbA7rLTa4bm8Fhg9hPycBfLCpZTaakQsO9qiXp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwHqUB74Sieb56D%2FMcgNudg9iF3oLr5idfq4j6Ku9A83az9IZ9pooAClF60VtPoF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggqQ8ckfC3KmsU9%2FjgLFabjRqMZteVR%2BH%2BP%2F2fBsZ78JqGDYVxfaRO4GgKzvH2SV
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,517.41        -127.81            .00       1,517.41  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -247,000    -208,985.92     -25,437.69            .00     -38,014.08   84.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -247,000    -208,985.92     -25,437.69            .00     -38,014.08

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -247,000    -208,985.92     -25,437.69            .00     -38,014.08   84.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGfADbgdNecseLu%2FgbekNQCazlq73f%2FrBcP9EKNaj9bHOPlO4QBrL6pLm8GDc2F3
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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